
GALLERY NIGHT ON 57TH STREET
Thursday October 15th, 2009

from 5 to 8 p.m.

Susan Aberbach Fine Art
Alexandre Gallery
Amador Gallery
Antiquorum Auctioneers
Herbert Arnot, Inc.
Art Finance Partners
The Art Students League of New York
Babcock Galleries
Galeria Ramis Barquet
Bernarducci . Meisel Gallery
Bonni Benrubi Gallery
Bonhams
Danon
Maxwell Davidson Gallery
DC Moore Gallery 
Tibor de Nagy Gallery
David Findlay Jr Fine Art
Peter Findlay Gallery
Wally Findlay Galleries
Forum Gallery
Gering & López Gallery
James Goodman Gallery
Marian Goodman Gallery
Howard Greenberg Gallery
Greenberg Van Doren Gallery
Nohra Haime Gallery
Hammer Galleries
Hammer Graphics
Edwynn Houk Gallery
Leonard Hutton Galleries
Leo Kaplan LTD
J. J. Lally & Co. Oriental Art
Scott Jacobson Gallery/
formerly Leo Kaplan Modern

Marlborough Gallery
Marlborough Graphics 

A. Jain Marunouchi
The Merrin Gallery

Jason McCoy
McKee Gallery

Mika Gallery
Laurence Miller Gallery

Edward Tyler Nahem Fine Art
Francis M. Naumann Fine Art

O’Hara Gallery
Pace/MacGill Gallery

Pace Prints
Pace Primitive

PaceWildenstein
Rehs Galleries

Katharina Rich Perlow Gallery
Carlton Rochell Asian Art

Michael Rosenfeld Gallery
Saffronart

Scholten Japanese Art
Frederico Sève Gallery/latincollector

Spanierman Gallery
Spanierman Modern

Throckmorton Fine Art
TK Asian Antiquities

TK Asian Antiquities/
John Landrum Bryant

Ana Tzarev Gallery
Washburn Gallery

D. Wigmore Fine Art
Zabriskie Gallery

Zone: Contemporary Art

65 galleries between Lexington Avenue and 7th Avenue will be open.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 212-888-3550
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41 E 57th
4   Carlton Rochell Asian Art
     Zabriskie Gallery
5   Antiquorum Auctioneers
     Galeria Ramis Barquet 
6   Amador Gallery
     Nohra Haime Gallery
     Leonard Hutton Galleries
7   Art Finance Partners
     Danon
8   Peter Findlay Gallery
     James Goodman Gallery
     Mika Gallery
9   Saffronart
11 David Findlay Jr. Fine Art
     Jason McCoy 
     TK Asian Antiquities
13 Alexandre Gallery
     Bonni Benrubi Gallery
     Jonathan O’Hara Gallery
     O’Hara Gallery
     Katharina Rich Perlow Gallery
14 Susan Aberbach Fine Art
     Howard Greenberg Gallery
     J.J. Lally & Co. Oriental Art

•745 5th
   4   Edwynn Houk Gallery
        McKee Gallery
   5   Forum Gallery

724 5th
3    The Merrin Gallery
4    Maxwell Davidson Gallery 
8    DC Moore Gallery 
11  Babcock Galleries
12  Tibor de Nagy Gallery

20 W 57th
2  Laurence Miller Gallery
7  Franklin Parrasch Gallery
8  Washburn Gallery

37 W 57th
2  Edward Tyler Nahem Fine Art
4  Frederico Sève Gallery/latincollector
6  Bernarducci . Meisel Gallery

730 5th
6  Gering & López Gallery
    D. Wigmore Fine Art
7  Greenberg Van Doren Gallery

24 W 57th
G Ana Tzarev
3  Francis M. Naumann Fine Art
4  Marian Goodman Gallery
6  A. Jain Marunouchi Gallery
7  Michael Rosenfeld Gallery

•33 W 57th
   G  Hammer Galleries
    4  Hammer Graphics

   40 W 57th
   2  Marlborough Gallery
       Marlborough Graphics

32 E 57th
2  PaceWildenstein •
3  Pace Prints 
7  Pace Primitive
9  Pace/MacGill 
    Gallery

•145 E 57th
   3  Throckmorton Fine Art
   7  TK Asian Antiquities/John Landrum Bryant 

41 W 57th
2  ZONE: CONTEMPORARY ART

145 W 58th
 6 Scholten 
    Japanese 
    Art

•45 E 58th
   Spanierman 
        Gallery

580 Madison Ave
Bonhams•

124 E 57th
Wally Findlay Galleries•

114 E 57th
Leo Kaplan LTD          •
Scott Jacobson Gallery

•5 E 57th
   8  Rehs Galleries

•53 E 58th
   Spanierman 
        Modern
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GALLERY NIGHT
ON 57TH STREET
Thursday, October 15, 2009
from 5 to 8 p.m.

West

East

(250 W 57th)
Herbert Arnot, Inc.
(215 W 57th)
The Art Students 
League of New York


